R

Pos

~No abhwN =

2014 FRENTA FESTA A—N-fitA2iit&A7"VISERISE 5528

2014/04/20(SUN)

WETHER: Rain~Cloudy
COURSE: Wet~Dry

N35X

A=t A 21

F—L

BERIFETINIAOT

N1 Secret
HERZEA

NKC

UNL Ya—yn!
WLt hhq!
KFC

.
4

AT

ARFR

Pos

s wWwN =

R

Pos

G wWwN =

Driber
=H BA
T EX
B =
TALN AT
RIS MK

N2 A
=@ A
WF &KX
B =
V1 Vack s
1BIS #X

RRg2

Pos

G hwWwN =

FSA/3—
A A
B =
T /X
fBIS FIK
TAMAT

Total Lap #R1Lap

127
126
125
125
120
120
118

Best Time
45.379
46.385
46.466
47.063
47.209

R2Lap BestlLap

Delay

1.006

1.087

1.684
1.83

TotalTime
11:15.027
11:29.198
11:30.087
11:43.559
11:45.139

TotalTime
11:18.111
11:27.872
11:35.111
11:36.748
11:48.299

53.188
54.208
54.091
53.591
55.082
55.213
56.025

FHEHE
56.881
55.647

55.55
54.846
54.676

Delay

14171
15.06
28.532
30.112

Delay

9.761
17
18.637
30.188

Driver1
A RAE
Fl =
A A
T 88X

Best Lap
44670
45344
45.509
45997
46.324

Best Lap
44.651
45.261
45.163
45.989
46.244

BRIt ARK

Al B

FEE

NATURA CIRCUIT



