

# 2014年RENTA FESTA スーパー耐久2耐&スプリントSERISE 第2戦

N35X

2014/04/20(SUN)

WETHER: Rain~Cloudy  
COURSE: Wet~Dry



スーパー耐久2耐

決勝

Pos	チーム	Total Lap	決1Lap	決2Lap	BestLap	Driver1	Driver2
1	お金大好き!アイルトンやす	127	65	62	53.188	中村 泰徳	福田 賢治
2	N1 Secret	126	64	62	54.208	澄川 義昭	弘中 匠
3	植杉星人	125	64	61	54.091	中村 誠司	植杉 英弘
4	NKC	125	64	61	53.591	山下 智大	苗代 淳
5	ガンバレ シューマッハ!	120	61	59	55.082	飯田 雄大	原田 英信
6	マケルナ カムイ!	120	61	59	55.213	渡邊 健太	則松 賢俊
7	KFC	118	60	58	56.025	上田啓一郎	山下 博士



スプリント

公式予選

Pos	Driber	Best Time	Delay	平均時速
1	福田 賢治	45.379		56.881
2	山下 智大	46.385	1.006	55.647
3	苗代 淳	46.466	1.087	55.55
4	アイルトンやす	47.063	1.684	54.846
5	福嶋 翔太	47.209	1.83	54.676

決勝1

Pos	ドライバー	Laps	TotalTime	Delay	Best Lap
1	福田 賢治	15	11:15.027		44.670
2	山下 智大	15	11:29.198	14.171	45.344
3	苗代 淳	15	11:30.087	15.06	45.509
4	アイルトンやす	15	11:43.559	28.532	45.997
5	福嶋 翔太	15	11:45.139	30.112	46.324

決勝2

Pos	ドライバー	Laps	TotalTime	Delay	Best Lap
1	福田 賢治	15	11:18.111		44.651
2	苗代 淳	15	11:27.872	9.761	45.261
3	山下 智大	15	11:35.111	17	45.163
4	福嶋 翔太	15	11:36.748	18.637	45.989
5	アイルトンやす	15	11:48.299	30.188	46.244

NATURA CIRCUIT